
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   8933                      159327

 105 CHINA                                    72080                      439313

 106 TAIWAN                                   17918                      148333

 108 HG KONG                                 129460                     1696841

 110 VIETNAM                                   6094                       32806

 111 THAILND                                  16312                      139601

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6870                      102143

 113 MALYSIA                                   6979                       76354

 117 PHILPIN                                  22359                      259036

 118 INDNSIA                                  18547                      118701

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1863

 123 INDIA                                     1438                       13140

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         587

 143 ISRAEL                                     440                         440

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         313

 202 NORWAY                                     826                        7360

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        4128

 205 U KING                                    1860                       34937

 206 IRELAND                                    588                        4545

 207 NETHLDS                                  11342                       92578

 208 BELGIUM                                    667                       12825

 210 FRANCE                                    1755                        7720

 213 GERMANY                                   1458                       45222

 215 SWITZLD                                    269                        1364

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         215

 218 SPAIN                                      247                        1755

 220 ITALY                                        -                         579

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         610

 223 POLAND                                    3109                       13627

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       10873

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1757

 234 TURKEY                                     295                        1579

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3682

 304 USA                                      41565                      369885

 305 MEXICO                                    1121                        3039

 409 CHILE                                        -                         900

 410 BRAZIL                                     393                         877

 412 URUGUAY                                    285                        1666

 520 MALI                                         -                        1036

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         416

                                                                

301                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            2            490

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7           1600

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   8933                      153650

 105 CHINA                                    72080                      439313

 106 TAIWAN                                   17918                      148096

 108 HG KONG                                 129460                     1696841

 110 VIETNAM                                   6094                       32806

 111 THAILND                                  16312                      139601

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6870                      102143

 113 MALYSIA                                   6979                       76354

 117 PHILPIN                                  22359                      257436

 118 INDNSIA                                  18547                      118701

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1863

 123 INDIA                                     1438                       13140

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         587

 143 ISRAEL                                     440                         440

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         313

 202 NORWAY                                     826                        7360

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        4128

 205 U KING                                    1860                       34937

 206 IRELAND                                    588                        4545

 207 NETHLDS                                  11342                       92578

 208 BELGIUM                                    667                       12825

 210 FRANCE                                    1755                        7720

 213 GERMANY                                   1458                       45222

 215 SWITZLD                                    269                        1364

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         215

 218 SPAIN                                      247                        1755

 220 ITALY                                        -                         579
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EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

303                                                             

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         610

 223 POLAND                                    3109                       13627

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       10873

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1757

 234 TURKEY                                     295                        1579

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3682

 304 USA                                      41565                      369885

 305 MEXICO                                    1121                        3039

 409 CHILE                                        -                         900

 410 BRAZIL                                     393                         877

 412 URUGUAY                                    285                        1666

 520 MALI                                         -                        1036

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         416

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   4433                       93939

 105 CHINA                                    71479                      423651

 106 TAIWAN                                   17918                      147346

 108 HG KONG                                  75720                      757876

 110 VIETNAM                                   6094                       32806

 111 THAILND                                  16312                      137637

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6870                      101279

 113 MALYSIA                                   6979                       75465

 117 PHILPIN                                  15027                      178810

 118 INDNSIA                                  18547                      118087

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1863

 123 INDIA                                     1438                       13140

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         587

 143 ISRAEL                                     440                         440

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         313

 202 NORWAY                                     826                        7360

 205 U KING                                    1860                       34937

 206 IRELAND                                    588                        1338

 207 NETHLDS                                  11342                       92578

 208 BELGIUM                                    667                       12825

 210 FRANCE                                    1755                        6511

 213 GERMANY                                   1458                       45222

 215 SWITZLD                                    269                        1364

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         215

 218 SPAIN                                      247                        1755

 220 ITALY                                        -                         579

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         610

 223 POLAND                                    3109                       13627

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       10873

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1757

 234 TURKEY                                     295                        1579

 302 CANADA                                       -                         718

 304 USA                                      41565                      358810

 305 MEXICO                                    1121                        3039

 409 CHILE                                        -                         900

 410 BRAZIL                                     393                         877

 412 URUGUAY                                    285                        1666

 520 MALI                                         -                        1036

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         416

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KL           118          48607         1394         566709

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            8           1815

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            0            239

 117 PHILPIN        KL            24           9882          245         102847

 304 USA            KL             -              -            5           4521

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            9           2853

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG          8042           4433       550388          93939

 105 CHINA          KG         70419          61643       339800         343055

 106 TAIWAN         KG         28208          14881       210206         117416

 108 HG KONG        KG         10066          21093       127399         126310

 110 VIETNAM        KG          1211           4729        25064          15546

 111 THAILND        KG         90432          14117       557318          90170

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         17563           6870       202677          75882
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EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

3030107                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        KG         17134           6116       147415          65559

 117 PHILPIN        KG          8132           4685       118940          73042

 118 INDNSIA        KG         73769          17704       458275         105860

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -          156           1863

 123 INDIA          KG           128           1438        13151          11705

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -          460            587

 143 ISRAEL         KG           120            440          120            440

 202 NORWAY         KG          1957            826        16236           7360

 205 U KING         KG           452            696        15754          14670

 206 IRELAND        KG           128            588          640           1338

 207 NETHLDS        KG         77287          11342       494200          92578

 208 BELGIUM        KG           636            377         7516           4307

 210 FRANCE         KG           180            256         3100           2124

 213 GERMANY        KG           520           1458       374391          45222

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          363            748

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          360            215

 218 SPAIN          KG           210            247         1670           1755

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          182            579

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -           32            610

 223 POLAND         KG          1740           3109         8244          13627

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -        17669          10873

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          101           1757

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -          196            542

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          146            718

 304 USA            KG        136854          41346      1074849         314443

 305 MEXICO         KG           773           1121         1835           3039

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         2610            900

 410 BRAZIL         KG           200            393          604            877

 412 URUGUAY        KG           720            285         4320           1666

 520 MALI           KG             -              -         2880           1036

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          384            209

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           24           5187

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            237

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


